BOOK EARLY AND SAVE!

EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION
THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30
$95

REGULAR REGISTRATION
OCTOBER 1 THROUGH OCTOBER 19
$119

VENDOR REGISTRATION

PLATINUM GOLD
$500 $300

SPONSOR REGISTRATION

PLATINUM GOLD
$500 $300

ALL FEES MUST BE PAID IN FULL BY THE LAST DAY
SPECIFIED ABOVE TO RECEIVE THE SPECIAL RATE

TO RESERVE YOUR VENDOR SPACE OR SPONSORSHIP:
GARY.VALCANA@ATHENS.EDU
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HR’s Game Plan in
Today’s Marketplace:

HR Strategies and Role as Key Play Makers

2017 HUMAN RESOURCES CONFERENCE

TVC-SHRM / ATDNAL
ATHENS STATE UNIVERSITY

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 19
8:15 AM 10 4:30 PM
ATHENS STATE UNIVERSITY
CARTER GYMNASIUM



SHRM ——

SHRM-CP | SHRM-SCP

RECERTIFICATION

PROVIDER

2017

Pending HRCI and SHRM Credits

REGISTRATION AND INFORMATION:
ATHENS.EDU/HUMAN-RESOURCE-CONFERENCE

CONFERENCE AGENDA
THURSDAY, OCTOBER 19, 2017

7:30 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:15 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

4:15 PM

Registration/Continental Breakfast

Welcome & Opening Remarks

Understanding the Interplay between FMLA Leave and
Leave as an Accommodation under the ADA
Presented by: Tim Palmer

Break

HR Department of One
Presented by: Lorrie Howard

Keynote: Leadership from the HR Position:
Influence, Perspective, and Humor
Presented by: Gary Huckaby

Lunch

Optimizing Employee Performance for Results that Manages,
Motivates, and Matters: What's in Your Human Capital Strategy?
Presented by: Kim LaFevor

HR’s Bigger than Compliance - the Strategic HR Audit: Tips and Tools
for Using an HR Audit fo Integrate HR into Your Organization
Presented by: Cindy Beresh-Bryant

Break

Right to Work Developments
Presented by: Al Vreeland

Closing Remarks/Door Prizes




