BOOK EARLY AND SAVE!

EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION

THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30 \$95

REGULAR REGISTRATION

OCTOBER 1 THROUGH OCTOBER 19 \$119

VENDOR REGISTRATION

PLATINUM GOLD \$500 \$300

SPONSOR REGISTRATION

PLATINUM GOLD \$300

ALL FEES MUST BE PAID IN FULL BY THE LAST DAY SPECIFIED ABOVE TO RECEIVE THE SPECIAL RATE



HR's Game Plan in Today's Marketplace:

HR Strategies and Role as Key Play Makers

TO RESERVE YOUR VENDOR SPACE OR SPONSORSHIP: GARY.VALCANA@ATHENS.EDU

SPONSORS:









2017 HUMAN RESOURCES CONFERENCE

TVC-SHRM / ATDNAL
ATHENS STATE UNIVERSITY

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 19

8:15 AM to 4:30 PM ATHENS STATE UNIVERSITY CARTER GYMNASIUM

SHRM-CP | SHRM-SCP

RECERTIFICATION PROVIDER 2017

Pending HRCI and SHRM Credits

REGISTRATION AND INFORMATION:

ATHENS.EDU/HUMAN-RESOURCE-CONFERENCE

CONFERENCE AGENDA

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 19, 2017

7:30 AM	Registration/Continental Breakfast
8:15 AM	Welcome & Opening Remarks
8:30 AM	Understanding the Interplay between FMLA Leave and Leave as an Accommodation under the ADA Presented by: Tim Palmer
9:30 AM	Break
10:00 AM	HR Department of One Presented by: Lorrie Howard
11:00 AM	Keynote: Leadership from the HR Position: Influence, Perspective, and Humor Presented by: Gary Huckaby
12:15 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Optimizing Employee Performance for Results that Manages, Motivates, and Matters: What's in Your Human Capital Strategy? Presented by: Kim LaFevor
2:00 PM	HR's Bigger than Compliance - the Strategic HR Audit: Tips and Tools for Using an HR Audit to Integrate HR into Your Organization Presented by: Cindy Beresh-Bryant
3:00 PM	Break
3:15 PM	Right to Work Developments Presented by: Al Vreeland
4:15 PM	Closing Remarks/Door Prizes